APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL BRIJ BEHARI SAHAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2132203

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 70061

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE GOHRI PHAPHAMAU TEHSIL SORAON, PRAYAGRAJ,

UTTAR PRADESH - 211013

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Alka Srivastava

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION B.Sc., M.A., B.Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bbsinternationalschool@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7084157967

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/1_affiliation.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/2_Society ren.pdf

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | hins://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/3_NOC.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | h0s://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/4 RTE.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/5_BuildingSafety2024.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE



6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/6_fire-Certificate.pdf

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/7_DEO.pdf

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/8 Drinking_water_cirtificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/fee_structure-25.pdf

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/AcademicCalender2025-
26.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE | htos-//bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/smc-2025.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION | pitos-//bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/PTA-2025.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

https://bbsins.edu.in/Public_disclosure/Three_year_passing.pdf

Alka Srivastava

113



PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 352 345

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 252 200

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE

SCHOOL

25

53

25

1.91

SMRITI TRIPATHI

SUDHA CHATURVEDI

98.29 One student not appeared in board exam

79.36

9972
64 & 63

7 & 68

YES
15
22

https://youtu.be/A5rRFgIORAk?si=7XrLJOTW9v6_6Yng



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ANITA SHUKLA

ANKUR SRIVASTAVA

ATUL KUMAR MISHRA

DEVENDRA SHUKLA

HEMANT KUMAR MISHRA

MADAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

NEELAM SAHU

RAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

ROHIT KUMAR RAWAT

RUBI SINGH

SEEMA MISHRA

SUSHMA SINGH

VANDANA MISHRA

VIBHA SRIVASTAVA

ATUL KUMAR MISHRA

RAM SEVAK PANDEY

SARITA SRIVASTAVA

DEEPAK KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

KESHA DEVI

SEEMA DEVI

ANITA DEVI

GUJARATI

SAROJA DEVI

NEERAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA

ALKA SRIVASTAVA

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

M.A.

B.TECH

MCA

B.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM

B.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.SC.

M.A.

POST GRADUATION

12th

5th

5th

8th

3rd

8th

12th

M.A.



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

ANJALI SRIVASTAVA

ANJANA LALIT

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

MUDITA MALVIYA

SHWETA DWIVEDI

SHWETA SRIVASTAVA

SMRITI TRIPATHI

SUDHA CHATURVEDI

AJAY KUMAR RAWAT

ABHA TIWARI

LALITA SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

ANUPAM AGARWAL

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY

MAYANK SAXENA

SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR

RUCHI MISHRA

KRISHNA CHANDRA PATEL

ANNPURNA SRIVASTAVA

NARSINGH NARAIN MISHRA

RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI

ARCHANA JAISWAL

VEENA KUMARI

RAM KUMAR MAURYA

AMAR CHAND KUSHWAHA

SHASHANK SHEKHAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc, M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.TECH.

B.SC.

B.Sc.

B.SC.

M.A.

B.Sc. & M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.Tech.



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

SHIVANI KESHARWANI

JEETENDRA PRATAP SINGH

SHABNAM ALAM

SEEMA PANDEY

NISHI KUMARI

NEELAM MISHRA

ARPIT KUMAR YADAV

VANDANA SRIVASTAVA

KAPIL KUMAR SHUKLA

PRABHAT SINGH

SHAILESH KUMAR DUBEY

SUDHIR SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

ANUYA DHAWAN

NEHA TRIPATHI

RAKESH KUMAR

ABHISHEK SINHA

SHAKYA MISHRA

DIPIKA MISHRA

SHAILENDRA VISHWAKARMA

JAY SHANKER SINGH

TANYA SRIVASTAVA

SAIKA SUHAIL

RAM MURAT SINGH

MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA

ABHISHEK OJHA

SHAFAQ ARA

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

POST GRADUATE

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.COM

M.A.

POST GRADUATE

GRADUATION

M.Sc.

MCA, M. TECH

HIGH SCHOOL

B.A.

M.Com.

M.A.

M.COM

M.A.

M.COM

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

MA

MCA, PGDCA

M.Sc.

BA

B.COM

MA



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

SANGEETA SONI

RACHANA JAUHARI

VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

ASFIYA NAHID

SAURABH SINGH

Avinash Chaturvedi

PREETI MATHUR

MANOJ KUMAR

VAGEESHA TRIPATHI

ADETI KUMAR

RUCHITA SHUKLA

SUNEETA

SUNEEL KUMAR

MOHD DAOOD

JITENDRA

VIKAS KUSHWAHA

RAJ TRIPATHI

VAISHALI GUPTA

ANCHAL SINGH

KIRAN SHUKLA

SUDHANSHU TEWARI

ASHUTOOSH BAJPAI

RIMSHA YADAV

DHANANJAY KUMAR

DEEPAK TIWARI

PRIYA SHUKLA

SHALINI MEHROTRA

PRT

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

NTT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

OTHER

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

MA

MA

BA

B.Sc

M.A.

M.A.

12

12

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.SC.

M.PED.

M.A.

B.COM

B.SC.

M.Sc.

M.A.

BHMS

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

BA

MA



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

ANURAG MISHRA

PINKI SRIVASTAVA

NEDA BEGUM

PRITI SINGH

SAKSHI SRIVASTAVA

SHIVANI SHUKLA

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH

PAVAN YADAV

KAVITA SINGH

KAJAL RAI

JYOTI DUBEY

ZOYANOOR

DEEPALI SARASWAT

HARSHITA TRIPATHI

MADHULIKA PANDEY

VAISHALI SHUKLA

PRIYA YADAV

SHABI FATIMA

RIYA YADAV

SHUBHANSHU UPADHYAY

CHRISTOPHER EKKA

Shubham Kumar Rai

ADITI MISHRA

YASH RANJAN

SHIKHA SHUKLA

DIPIKA SINGH

TGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

NTT

B.Sc. & M.A.
MA

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.A. (ENGLISH)
MBA, M.A., PGDCA
B.SC.
B.COM
B.SC.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.
B.Com.
M.A.

B.SC.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.LIS

B.A

M.COM

BA, B.Sc.
M.A.

MPED

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.



135

136

137

138

139

140

141

SAMAN FATIMA

SUBHDA TRIPATHI

MINAKSHI SINGH

NANCY SRIVASTAVA

SUMMAIYA NASEEMUDDIN
QURESHI

ABHAY SINGH

AAKRITI MISHRA

PRT

PTI

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.Sc.

B.A.

B.F.A.

M.Sc.

B.COM

M.Sc.

M.A.



